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Builder Name
FMCI INC

Toll Bros Inc
Heinz Built Homes
Heinz Built Homes
Hubble Homes
Hubble Homes
TKO Custom Homes
Hubble Homes
Hubble Homes
Toll Bros Inc

Toll Bros Inc
Hubble Homes

Builder Name

Builder Name

Builder Name

Builder Name
City of Middleton

February 2017 Building Permits

New Residential Construction

Service Address Value Fee Paid
8139 Goldstream Ct $381,478.00 $5,782.54
1787 Iron Stallion Dr $280,122.00 $8,338.05
1314 Laramie Ave $267,125.00 $9,732.06
1355 Laramie Ave $267,125.00 $9,732.06
225 Homesteaders St $354,130.00 $11,247 .41
161 Homesteaders St $239,786.00 $10,447.00
8201 Silverwood Way $353,413.00 $5,586.08
132 Pilgrim Way $318,853.00 $11,000.47
2131 Pilgrim Way $314,573.00 $10,970.51
1031 Overland Trail St $207,165.00 $7,827.35
1320 White Horse Ridge Dr $250,198.00 $8,128.58
149 Homesteaders St $276,104.00 $10,701.22

$2,581,347.00 $85,640.68

New Commercial Construction
Service Address Value Fee Paid

Residential Additions
Service Address Value Fee Paid

Residential Misc. Permits

Service Address Value Fee Paid

Commercial Misc. Permits
Service Address Value Fee Paid
1103 W Main St <3000.00

137.36-waived per city project

Sq. Ft.
4209
2899
2982
2982
3846
2887
3906
3420
3437
2380
2775
3057

28690

Square Ft.

Square Ft.

Square Ft.

Square Ft.

Date
2/6/2017
2/6/2017

2/14/2017
2/14/2017
2/14/2017
2/14/2017
2/15/2017
2/17/2017
2/17/2017
2/21/2017
2/21/2017
2/24/2017

Date

Date

Date

Date
2/22/2017

Permit#
B3831
B3832
B3833
B3834
B3835
B3836
B3837
B3738
B3839
B3840
B3841
B3843

Permit#

Permit#

Permit#

Permit#
B3842



