

## February 2017 Building Permits

	New Residential Construction						
	<b>Builder Name</b>	Service Address	Value	Fee Paid	Sq. Ft.	Date	Permit#
1	FMCI INC	8139 Goldstream Ct	\$381,478.00	\$5,782.54	4209	2/6/2017	B3831
2	Toll Bros Inc	1787 Iron Stallion Dr	\$280,122.00	\$8,338.05	2899	2/6/2017	B3832
3	Heinz Built Homes	1314 Laramie Ave	\$267,125.00	\$9,732.06	2982	2/14/2017	B3833
4	Heinz Built Homes	1355 Laramie Ave	\$267,125.00	\$9,732.06	2982	2/14/2017	B3834
5	Hubble Homes	225 Homesteaders St	\$354,130.00	\$11,247.41	3846	2/14/2017	B3835
6	Hubble Homes	161 Homesteaders St	\$239,786.00	\$10,447.00	2887	2/14/2017	B3836
7	TKO Custom Homes	8201 Silverwood Way	\$353,413.00	\$5,586.08	3906	2/15/2017	B3837
8	Hubble Homes	132 Pilgrim Way	\$318,853.00	\$11,000.47	3420	2/17/2017	B3738
9	Hubble Homes	2131 Pilgrim Way	\$314,573.00	\$10,970.51	3437	2/17/2017	B3839
10	Toll Bros Inc	1031 Overland Trail St	\$207,165.00	\$7,827.35	2380	2/21/2017	B3840
11	Toll Bros Inc	1320 White Horse Ridge Dr	\$250,198.00	\$8,128.58	2775	2/21/2017	B3841
12	Hubble Homes	149 Homesteaders St	\$276,104.00	\$10,701.22	3057	2/24/2017	B3843
13							
			\$2,581,347.00	\$85,640.68	28690		
New Commercial Construction							
	<b>Builder Name</b>	Service Address	Value	Fee Paid	Square Ft.	Date	Permit#
1							
Residential Additions							
	<b>Builder Name</b>	Service Address	Value	Fee Paid	Square Ft.	Date	Permit#
1							
Residential Misc. Permits							
	<b>Builder Name</b>	Service Address	Value	Fee Paid	Square Ft.	Date	Permit#
Commercial Misc. Permits							
	<b>Builder Name</b>	Service Address	Value	Fee Paid	Square Ft.	Date	Permit#
1	City of Middleton	1103 W Main St	<3000.00	137.36-waived per city project	-	2/22/2017	B3842